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Emitra Kiosk Booking in the month of Jan'19 
on Govt & Non Govt. Locations e-mitra

Kiosk Name                                                  Contact                       Address 
Nadan Singh Gurjar

Jitendra Pathak

Shanu Kumari

Shankar Lal Bhoi

Sanjay Arora

Beena Devi Sharma

Gaurav Kumar Bairwa

Reshma Bano

Siyaram Sharma

Aziz Ur Rahaman

Gaurav Kumar Bairwa

Gaurav Kumar Bairwa

Ramswaroop Saini

Mohammad Juned

Ashish Sharma

Ashish Sharma

Deepak Bakoliya

Adarsh Vishwas

Hemraj Kushwah

Rajesh Kumar Mehta

Deepak Bakoliya

9414361011

7014101658

9079772192

8852975318

7014267671

8290968935

7737146446

9587181217

8503975652

9509008786

7737146447

7737146448

9928597599

9587317817

8003349777

9549890765

7737344908

9653946462

8504905008

9928646233

7737344909

Sajjangarh, Park2, Udaipur

Parishar Dholpur, Dholpur

Phed O�ce Bari, Dholpur

Bsnl O�ce Pratapgarh

Jvvnl Aen O�ce, Behror 2, Alwar

Aen Discom O�ce, Watika,  Sanganer, Jaipur

Aen Discom O�ce Sanganer1, Jaipur

Phed O�ce Anta, Baran

Aen Jvvnl O�ce Lalsot, Dausa

A.v.v.n.l, losa, Dantaramgarh

Aen Discom O�ce Dausa1

Aen Discom O�ce Dausa 2

Aen O�ce Hatoj Power House, Jaipur

Phed O�ce, Baran

Gmtd Bsnl, Ajmer   

Bsnl Csc Churi Bazar Near Gpo Ajmer  

Aen Jvvnl Discom O�ce Mundawar,  Alwar

Phed O�ce Kishanganj ,baran

Phed O�ce Chhpabarod, baran

Phed O�ce  Atru, Baran

Aen Discom Jvvnl O�ce  Amer, Jaipur

Govt.Location Emitra Kiosks

21 159
Emitra Kiosk Booked
On Govt. Locations

Emitra Kiosk Booked
On non-Govt. Locations

New Distributors of LED for the month of Jan'19

Mr. Paras chand jain

Mr. Tanveer Singh

Sk E Saleem khan

Bundi

Bundi

Jaisalmer

Name of Distributor District / State Mob.
9461120800

7742885635

8890162658

Light House

Mama Bhanja Enterprises

Purvi Electronics

Mahesh Chand Parashar

Paras Chand Jain

Name of Distributor

We smarten up your life..TMAKSH OPTIFIBRE LIMITED

Top 5 LED Distributor for the month of Jan’19
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Valentine’s
BIG SALE 

UP TO

25,000/-
DISCOUNT 

TM

TM

TM

TM

7W

9W

12W

15W

22W

0.5W

Offer Valid till
Feb’16, 2019

*

Offer Only for Aksh LED Distributor

For Detail *Terms & Conditions Please Contact 

Pavan Agarwal : +91 9414059653 

Live Smart
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Karun Dhawan : +91 9772201912
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70th REPUBLIC DAY 

26 JANUARY

HAPPY
P R O U D  T O  B E  A N  I N D I A N

Flag Hoisting Ceremony 

"LIGHT & AIR"
CSR Initiative by Aksh Optifibre Limited
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Employee of the Month Resource of the Month

Kamal Kishor
DC- Jhalawar

Meshraj Suman
DC- Baran

He booked 15 e-Mitra kiosk 
in month of Jan’18

He booked 9 e-Mitra kiosk 
in month of Jan’18

Call Centre Numbers:

E-mitra     : 0141-2716302 / 2716303 / 2716304

Aadhaar   :

Gramdoot :

0141-2716324

9414059652

Missed Call No.: 9351855155

RKCL Helpline No. 
Ph. 0141-2716129,   M.: 9413339767

E-mitra Helpdesk

Pankaj Shahani

Kaushal Dutt Mishra

Dhanraj Sharma

Suresh Meena

 

Jaipur

Bharatpur / Tonk

Jhalawar / Baran

Kota / Bundi / 

Bhilwara / Ajmer

9119133935

9772201898

8005626007

9772201934

Name Division/ District Contact No.

know your colleagues
QUESTIONNAIRE

Kunjbihari Mallah

Q.1   What is your proudest moment at AKSH?

Answer: when I got employee of the month award .

Q.2  Favorite food

Answer-Homemade food

Q.3  Favorite time pass?

Answer- Playing chess

Q.4  my Ideal persons are 

Answer- Mother teresa

Q.5  Favorite out �t

Answer- Casual wears

Q.6 If given a chance, who would you like to be for a day?

Answer- Sachin Tendulkar

Q. 7 Motto or personal mantra?

Answer- Try to be positive everytime

Q.8 What do you always want to try and never did?

Answer- Always try to being a singer but m horrifying singer

Q.9 What is your hidden talent?

Answer- i have great mechanical skills. (always used to open 

appliances & �x them better than before)

Q.10  What is your greatest fear?

Answer- being alone

Q.11   Where would you like to go on a dream vacation?

Answer- U.S.A.

Q.12 a childhood memory

Answer- I have many..but one I remember …I drowned in a river ..

n get escaped by my father & everyone laughed a lot because 

I jumped into it like a pro.

Q.13 money, fame, power

Answer-self satisfaction & peace of mind is above of all these

Process Member- Emitra
Email - Kunj@amail.co.in

Mr. Kunjbihari Mallah – A member of Aksh family since June’2018. 
He is working as Process member Emitra (Div. Bikaner) He is known 
for his simplicity personality. 
We bring to you the excerpts of an interview to know the other side 
of Sandeep.

Sandeep Kumar Brijesh Giri
Consultant- Emitra Consultant- Emitra

for outstanding contribution in gift card 
limit uses. additional revenue Rs. 7.23 to aksh. 
On which nil expense of company in gift card.


