



Newsletter

Business updates



Emitra Kiosk Booking in the month of Jan'19 on Govt & Non Govt. Locations

Emitra Kiosk Booked On Govt. Locations



Govt.Location Emitra Kiosks

Kiosk Name	Contact	Address
Nadan Singh Gurjar	9414361011	Sajjangarh, Park2, Udaipur
Jitendra Pathak	7014101658	Parishar Dholpur, Dholpur
Shanu Kumari	9079772192	Phed Office Bari, Dholpur
Shankar Lal Bhoi	8852975318	Bsnl Office Pratapgarh
Sanjay Arora	7014267671	Jvvnl Aen Office, Behror 2, Alwar
Beena Devi Sharma	8290968935	Aen Discom Office, Watika, Sanganer, Jaipur
Gaurav Kumar Bairwa	7737146446	Aen Discom Office Sanganer1, Jaipur
Reshma Bano	9587181217	Phed Office Anta, Baran
Siyaram Sharma	8503975652	Aen Jvvnl Office Lalsot, Dausa
Aziz Ur Rahaman	9509008786	A.v.v.n.l, losa, Dantaramgarh
Gaurav Kumar Bairwa	7737146447	Aen Discom Office Dausa1
Gaurav Kumar Bairwa	7737146448	Aen Discom Office Dausa 2
Ramswaroop Saini	9928597599	Aen Office Hatoj Power House, Jaipur
Mohammad Juned	9587317817	Phed Office, Baran
Ashish Sharma	8003349777	Gmtd Bsnl, Ajmer
Ashish Sharma	9549890765	Bsnl Csc Churi Bazar Near Gpo Ajmer
Deepak Bakoliya	7737344908	Aen Jvvnl Discom Office Mundawar, Alwar
Adarsh Vishwas	9653946462	Phed Office Kishanganj ,baran
Hemraj Kushwah	8504905008	Phed Office Chhpabarod, baran
Rajesh Kumar Mehta	9928646233	Phed Office Atru, Baran
Deepak Bakoliya	7737344909	Aen Discom Jvvnl Office Amer, Jaipur



Offer Only for Aksh LED Distributor
For Detail *Terms & Conditions Please Contact

Pavan Agarwal: +91 9414059653 Karun Dhawan: +91 9772201912

New Distributors of LED for the month of Jan'19

Name of Distributor	District / State	Mob.
Mr. Paras chand jain	Bundi	9461120800
Mr. Tanveer Singh	Bundi	7742885635
Sk E Saleem khan	Jaisalmer	8890162658

Top 5 LED Distributor for the month of Jan'19

Name of Distributor

- Light House
- Mama Bhanja Enterprises
- 8 Purvi Electronics
- 4 Mahesh Chand Parashar
- Paras Chand Jain





Newsletter









Flag Hoisting Ceremony

"LIGHT & AIR"

CSR Initiative by Aksh Optifibre Limited

अक्ष ऑप्टीफाईबर लिमिटेड का सी. एस. आर. के तहत राजकीय विद्यालयों में पंखे व ट्यूबलाईट का वितरण

















Newsletter



Sandeep Kumar Consultant- Emitra



Brijesh Giri Consultant- Emitra

STAR OF THE MONTH



for outstanding contribution in gift card limit uses. additional revenue Rs. 7.23 to aksh. On which nil expense of company in gift card.

Employee of the Month



Kamal Kishor DC- Jhalawar He booked 15 e-Mitra kiosk

in month of Jan'18

Resource of the Month



Meshraj Suman DC-Baran He booked 9 e-Mitra kiosk

in month of Jan'18

know your colleagues



Kunjbihari Mallah Process Member-Emitra

Email - Kunj@amail.co.in

Mr. Kunibihari Mallah – A member of Aksh family since June'2018. He is working as Process member Emitra (Div. Bikaner) He is known for his simplicity personality.

We bring to you the excerpts of an interview to know the other side of Sandeep.

QUESTIONNAIRE

Q.1 What is your proudest moment at AKSH? Answer: when I got employee of the month award.

O.2 Favorite food

Answer-Homemade food

Q.3 Favorite time pass?

Answer- Playing chess

Q.4 my Ideal persons are

Answer- Mother teresa

O.5 Favorite out fit

Answer- Casual wears

Q.6 If given a chance, who would you like to be for a day?

Answer-Sachin Tendulkar

Q. 7 Motto or personal mantra?

Answer-Try to be positive everytime

Q.8 What do you always want to try and never did?

Answer- Always try to being a singer but m horrifying singer

Q.9 What is your hidden talent?

Answer- i have great mechanical skills. (always used to open

appliances & fix them better than before)

Q.10 What is your greatest fear?

Answer-being alone

Q.11 Where would you like to go on a dream vacation?

Answer- U.S.A.

Q.12 a childhood memory

Answer- I have many..but one I remember ... I drowned in a river .. n get escaped by my father & everyone laughed a lot because

I jumped into it like a pro.

Q.13 money, fame, power

Answer-self satisfaction & peace of mind is above of all these

E-mitra Helpdesk

Name	Division/ District	Contact No.
Pankaj Shahani	Jaipur	9119133935
Kaushal Dutt Mishra	Bharatpur / Tonk	9772201898
Dhanraj Sharma	Jhalawar / Baran	8005626007
Suresh Meena	Kota / Bundi /	9772201934
	Bhilwara / Ajmer	

Call Centre Numbers:

E-mitra: 0141-2716302 / 2716303 / 2716304

Aadhaar: 0141-2716324

Gramdoot: 9414059652 Missed Call No.: 9351855155

RKCL Helpline No.

Ph. 0141-2716129, M.: 9413339767